
College Search Resources 

 

Self Assessment: 

● New York Career Zone https://www.careerzone.ny.gov/ 

● Career Key https://www.careerkey.org 

● Occupational Outlook Handbook https://www.bls.gov/ooh/ 

 

College Research:  

● College Confidential https://www.collegeconfidential.com 

● College Prowler https://www.collegeprowler.com 

● Colleges That Change Lives https://www.ctcl.org 

● Unigo https://www.unigo.com 

● YOUniversityTV https://youniversitytv.com 

● New York’s Private Colleges and Universities https://www.nycolleges.com 

● Campus Tours https://www.campustours.com 

● The State University of New York https://www.SUNY.edu 

● Long Island Colleges https://lirache.org 

● City University of New York https://www.CUNY.edu 

● All About Colleges https://www.allaboutcollege.com 

● US News and World Reports https://www.usnews.com 

● CollegeSearch from Princeton Review https://princetonreview.com 

● Petersons Guide to the Colleges https://petersons.com 

● College Board https://www.collegeboard.com 

 

Applications: 

● The Common Application https://www.commonapp.org/ 

● SUNY Applications https://SUNY.edu/applysuny/ 

● Coalition Application http://www.coalitionforcollegeaccess.org/ 

 

Recommended Books: 

● The Fiske Guide to Colleges - Edward B. Fiske 

● Cool Colleges: For the Hyper-Intelligent, Self-Directed, Late Blooming, and Just Plain 

Different (2nd Edition)- Donald Asher 

● The Complete Book of Colleges: The Mega-Guide to 1,359 Colleges and Universities- 

The Princeton Review Staff 

● Rugg’s Recommendations on Colleges - Frederick E. Rugg 

● Colleges That Change Lives - Loren Pope 

● Admission Matters - Sally P. Springer 
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